4CNIS.

GranadaZ2
|

LS 10 t’ “M“



Actualizado a 18-30h. 14/05/2.011

TOTAL GENERAL DE EXPTES:

4078

SUPERFICIE ESTUDIADA

711,86 Ha EQUIPO
7.118.633,52 m2

L1
T 120,34 1
285.976,29 2
293.694,51 3
128.848,82 4
166.375,68 )
110.111,54 6
108.939,57 7
115.282,88 8

TOTAL POR CODIGOS

AMARILLO

PRECAUCION

1187

29,11%

16

22

106

52

53

31

85

49

ROJO
COLAPSO

395

9,69%

% DE

RO POR
HECTAREA

BARRIOS ALTOS

ZONA DEL OVALO

SANMATEO
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